

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 20486/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-09-2016 in CRLA No. 809/1982 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

PAPPU ALIAS SHEO MANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.134882/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.134887/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.134885/2019-DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD and IA No.134883/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 21-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appeared.

List after two weeks.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER